
  

PBC ASSIST AGENCIES  
Assist agencies are chambers of commerce and not-for-profit agencies that represent the interests of small, minority- and/or 
women-owned businesses. For the most up-to-date contact information, visit pbcchicago.com/doing-business/assist-agencies/ 

African American Contractors Association * 
P.O. Box #19670 

Chicago, IL 60619 
Omar Shareef 

 (312) 915-5960  
aacanatlassoc@gmail.com 
aacanatl.org 

 Black Contractors United *  
12000 S Marshfield Ave 
Calumet Park, IL 60827 

Carole Williams 
(708) 389-5730 

bcunewera@att.net 
blackcontractorsunited.com 

 CANDO Corporation  
1633 S Michigan Ave 

Chicago, IL 60615 
LaVerne Hall 

(312) 488-9338 
LHall@candocorp.net 
 

Chatham Business Association: Small Business Development, Inc. 
800 E 78th St 

Chicago, IL 60619 
Melinda Kelly 

(773) 994-5006 
melindakelly@cbaworks.org  
cbaworks.org 

Chicago Minority Supplier Development Council 
105 W Adams St, #2300 

Chicago, IL 60603 
Phil Barreda 

(312) 755-8880 
info@ChicagoMSDC.org 
chicagomsdc.org 

 Chicago Urban League  
4510 S Michigan Ave 

Chicago, IL 60653 
Jason Johnson 
(773) 451-3547 

jjohnson@thechicagourbanleague.org 
thechicagourbanleague.org 

 Chicago Women in Trades *  
2444 W 16th St 

Chicago, IL 60608 
Jayne Vellinga  

(312) 942-1444 
jvellinga@cwit2.org 
chicagowomenintrades2.org 

 ConstructConnect  
ATTN: Adam Weiss 

111 W Washington, #1700 
Chicago, IL 60602 

Cassidy Bailey 
(800) 364.2059 ext. 7204 

cassidy.bailey@constructconnect.com 
ConstructConnect.com 

Construction Business Development Center at Prairie State College 
202 S Halsted St               

Chicago Heights, IL 60411 
Paul Murtagh 

(708) 709-3692 
pmurtagh@prairiestate.edu 
prairiestate.edu 

 Federation of Women Contractors *  
4210 W Irving Park Rd 

Chicago, IL 60641 
Beth Doria 

(312) 360-1122 
fwcchicago@aol.com 
fwcchicago.com 

Hispanic American Construction Industry Association 
650 W Lake St, #415 

Chicago, IL 60661 
Jorge Perez 

(312) 575-0389 
jperez@haciaworks.org  
haciaworks.org 

 Illinois Black Chamber Of Commerce  
411 Hamilton Blvd, #1404  

Peoria, IL 61602 
Kenyatta Fisher 
(309) 740-4430 

larryivory@illinoisblackchamber.org 
illinoisblackchamber.org 

 Latin American Chamber Of Commerce  
3512 W Fullerton Ave 

Chicago, IL 60647 
D. Lorenzo Padron 

(773) 252-5211 
d.lorenzopadron@laccusa.com 
laccusa.com 

 Rainbow/PUSH Coalition  
930 E 50th St 

Chicago, IL 60615 
John Mitchell 

(773) 256-2766 
jmitchell@rainbowpush.org 
rainbowpush.org 

 South Shore Chamber, Inc.  
1750 E 71st St 

Chicago, IL 60649 
Tonya Trice 

(773) 955-9508 
trice@southshorechamberinc.org 
southshorechamberinc.org 

 Women’s Business Development Center  
8 S Michigan Ave, #400 

Chicago, IL 60603 
Frieda Curry 

(312) 853-3477 
fcurry@wbdc.org 
wbdc.org 

Women Construction Owners & Executives * 
308 Circle Ave 

Forest Park, IL 60130 
Mary Kay Minaghan 

(708) 366-1250 
mkm@mkmservices.com 
wcoeusa.org 

 U.S. Minority Contractors Association  
1250 Grove Ave, #200 

Barrington, IL 60010 
Larry Bullock 

(847) 852-5010 
larry.bullock@usminoritycontractors.org 
usminoritycontractors.org 
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